
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

101 

106 

102 

114 

123 

109 

135 

103 

113 

124 

108 

154 

112 

107 

126 

105 

116 

160 

142 

150 

125 

147 

127 

134 

174 

166 

199 

141 

144 

122 

158 

128 

Name 

Petr NIKODEM 

Kevin PETERS 

Steven LAUBACH 

Markus WIBBELER 

Rene MANDEL 

Michael BUDDELMEYER 

Andrei MAXIAN 

Milan VANEK 

Thomas STRAUB 

Henrik BUNDESMANN 

Max SCHANEN DOS SANTOS 

Matvey FURAZHKIN 

Marvin HOLZLEITNER 

Tautvydas URBA 

Serghei LOSI 

Mario HANNEKEN 

Timo PAHLER 

Ed VAN ASTEN 

Philip STENZL 

Ivo SULTS 

Axel TEYGNIER 

Tomas ZAVARSKIS 

Wilhelm LUDERS 

Urs ZIEGLER 

Frank MENZING 

Janar KADAK 

Zunda SAULIUS 

Michael BOISGROLLIER 

Nico REDING 

Bram HOOGSTRA 

Aleksandrs NIKITINS 

Walter HOLZLEITNER 

Nat/State 

CZE 
LUX 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
UKR 
CZE 
DEU 
DEU 
LUX 
RUS 
DEU 
LTU 
MDA 
DEU 
NLD 
NLD 
AUT 
EST 
FRA 
LTU 
DEU 
CHE 
NLD 
EST 
LTU 
FRA 
LUX 
NLD 
LVA 
DEU 

Make 

Suzuki 
Twin Triumph 
PAS Suzuki 
Trackline 
F&S 
Peters Suzuki 
Suzuki 
ALFA Racing 
Peters 
2xSuzuki 
JVDC 
D.M.A.Rotax 
Peters 
GSxR2x750 
Suzuki 
ALFA 
ALFA 
JVDC 
ALFA/VW 
RS Buggy 
ALFA Racing 
Suzuki 
T ra c k lin e  h a ya b u s a  
Peters 
Turek Busa 
RS Buggy 
Kawasaki 
PetersHayabusa 
Peters Suzuki 
ALFA 
VW buggy 
Peters 

Overall BestTm 

34.849 

34.855 

35.498 

35.515 

35.529 

35.589 

35.802 

35.891 

35.904 

35.908 

35.920 

35.936 

36.006 

36.190 

36.272 

36.628 

36.671 

36.768 

37.099 

37.173 

37.263 

37.297 

37.305 

37.416 

37.555 

37.646 

37.805 

37.930 

38.011 

38.280 

39.380 

39.868 

R1. Best Tm 

34.849 

34.855 

35.498 

35.515 

35.529 

36.003 

36.103 

35.891 

35.904 

36.228 

35.936 

36.259 

36.190 

39.781 

36.628 

37.057 

37.546 

37.897 

37.263 

37.334 

37.851 

37.631 

37.555 

37.829 

39.147 

37.930 

39.015 

38.574 

39.912 

39.925 

R2. Best Tm 

35.850 

35.145 

36.169 

35.825 

35.573 

35.589 

35.802 

38.542 

36.093 

35.908 

35.920 

36.334 

36.006 

37.300 

36.272 

36.664 

36.671 

36.768 

37.099 

37.173 

38.019 

37.297 

37.305 

37.416 

37.556 

37.646 

37.805 

38.185 

38.011 

38.280 

39.380 

39.868 
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FIA European Autocross Championship 

Buggy 1600 

Official Timed Practice Buggy 1600 
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